
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Submit DESIGN REPORT 4 monsMon 01/02/10Fri 21/05/10

2 Client/DEHLG Approval 4 monsMon 01/02/10Fri 21/05/10

3 EIS 16 mons Fri 01/01/10Thu 24/03/11

4 Scoping 3 mons Fri 01/01/10Thu 25/03/10

5 Public Consultation 4 mons Fri 01/01/10Thu 22/04/10

6 Procure Specialists 3 mons Fri 01/01/10Thu 25/03/10

7 Carry out Studies & Prepare Reports 6 mons Fri 26/03/10Thu 09/09/10

8 DCC Review 1 mon Fri 10/09/10Thu 07/10/10

9 Submit EIS to ABP 0 mons Thu 07/10/10Thu 07/10/10

10 An Bord Pleanala 6 mons Fri 08/10/10Thu 24/03/11

11 An Bord Pleanala Decision 0 mons Thu 24/03/11Thu 24/03/11

12

13 DATA COLLECTION - EXISTING FACILITY 18 monsMon 02/11/09Fri 18/03/11

14

15 SITE INVESTIGATION 15 mons Fri 01/01/10Thu 24/02/11

16 Scope & Prepare Con Docs 3 mons Fri 01/01/10Thu 25/03/10

17 Procurement 3 mons Fri 26/03/10Thu 17/06/10

18 Investigation & Report 9 mons Fri 18/06/10Thu 24/02/11

19

20 CONTRACT DOCUMENTS - WWTW 16.45 monsMon 24/05/10Thu 25/08/11

21 Prepare Draft Con Docs 9 monsMon 24/05/10Fri 28/01/11

22 DCC Review 1.5 monsMon 31/01/11Fri 11/03/11

23 Finalise Con Docs 1.5 mons Fri 25/03/11Thu 05/05/11

24 DEHLG Review 4 mons Fri 06/05/11Thu 25/08/11

25 Approval of Con Docs 0 mons Thu 25/08/11Thu 25/08/11

26

27 CONTRACT DOCUMENTS - OUTFALL 15.45 monsMon 24/05/10Thu 28/07/11

28 Prepare Draft Con Docs 9 monsMon 24/05/10Fri 28/01/11

29 DCC Review 1.5 monsMon 31/01/11Fri 11/03/11

30 Finalise Con Docs 1.5 mons Fri 25/03/11Thu 05/05/11

31 DEHLG Review 3 mons Fri 06/05/11Thu 28/07/11

32 Approval of Con Docs 0 mons Thu 28/07/11Thu 28/07/11

33

34 PRE-QUALIFICATION (2 CONTRACTS) 7.5 mons Fri 01/10/10Thu 28/04/11

35 Draft Pre-Qual Docs 1 mon Fri 01/10/10Thu 28/10/10

36 DCC Review 1 mon Fri 29/10/10Thu 25/11/10

37 Advertise 0 mons Thu 25/11/10Thu 25/11/10

38 Pre-Qual Submissons 2.5 mons Fri 26/11/10Thu 03/02/11

39 Pre-Qual Assessment 3 mons Fri 04/02/11Thu 28/04/11

40 Selection of Pre-Qual Candidates 0 mons Thu 28/04/11Thu 28/04/11

41

42 PROCUREMENT - WWTW 15 mons Fri 26/08/11Thu 18/10/12

43 Tender Period 6 mons Fri 26/08/11Thu 09/02/12

44 Tender Assessment 5 mons Fri 10/02/12Thu 28/06/12

45 DCC & DEHLG Review 4 mons Fri 29/06/12Thu 18/10/12

46 Tender Approval 0 mons Thu 18/10/12Thu 18/10/12

47

48 PROCUREMENT - OUTFALL 11 mons Fri 29/07/11Thu 31/05/12

49 Tender Period 4 mons Fri 29/07/11Thu 17/11/11

50 Tender Assessment 3 mons Fri 18/11/11Thu 09/02/12

51 DCC & DEHLG Review 4 mons Fri 10/02/12Thu 31/05/12

52 Tender Approval 0 mons Thu 31/05/12Thu 31/05/12

53

54 CONSTRUCTION WWTW 26 mons Fri 19/10/12Thu 16/10/14

55 Contract Formalities 2 mons Fri 19/10/12Thu 13/12/12

56 Construction WWTW 24 mons Fri 14/12/12Thu 16/10/14

57 WWTW Completion 0 mons Thu 16/10/14Thu 16/10/14

58

59 CONSTRUCTION OUTFALL 33 mons Fri 01/06/12Thu 11/12/14

60 Contract Formalities 2 mons Fri 01/06/12Thu 26/07/12

61 Construction Outfall 31 mons Fri 27/07/12Thu 11/12/14

62 Outfall Completion 0 mons Thu 11/12/14Thu 11/12/14
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Project: Ringsend WWTW - Extension
Date: Tue 05/01/10
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